IDIT Drypslange PE 16 mm x
1,15 mm 46mil 4bar 130mikron
3,1L/t 30cm sort 50m type Non
PC (7006237)
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TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Type

Materiale

Filtrering

Filtrering

Tryk

Anbefalet tryk

Veegtykkelse

Veegtykkelse

Flow

Storrelse

Leengde

Indre @

Maks. leengde

Afstand

sort

Non PC

PE

130 mikron

120 mesh

4 bar

2 bar

46 mil

1,15 mm

31L1t

16 mm

50m

13,7 mm

49 m

30cm

J
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PRODUKTINFORMATION

Drypslanger, korte ruller, iscer til sma projekter.

Genereret den: 05-10-2025

Bevo Nordic A/S
Pakhusgarden 54
5000 Odense C
Danmark

+45 66 19 25 45
info@bevo.dk
http://www.bevo.com
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